WIAA Div 3 Drummond CC Sectional Team Division Results List

Telemark Golf Course White River Sports Timing
Cable, WI http://itiming.com

Fri, Oct 20, 2017

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Phillips 4 9 11 15 18 28 30 57
2 Chequamegon 5 7 8 20 21 24 26 61
3 Ladysmith 1 6 13 14 35 40 52 69
4 Shell Lake 3 10 19 23 31 32 36 86
5 Hurley 12 16 17 22 25 27 41 92
6 Webster 2 33 37 43 47 48 55 162
7 Washburn 29 34 38 42 45 46 54 188
8 Butternut 39 49 53 57 58 256
9 Mellen 44 50 51 56 59 260
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High School Girls

10/20/2017

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 84
Girls Varsity Division Field: 84
1 1 404 Erica Loe FR  1Ladysmith 20:12.6 00:00.0 06:29
2 271 Rachel Lawton JR Flambeau 20:45.7 00:33.1 06:40
3 2 948 Sam Nelson JR  1Webster 21:30.1 01:17.5 06:54
4 3 644 Frances Kevan FR 1 Shell Lake 21:32.3 01:19.6 06:55
5 4 622 Annikka Johnson JR 1 Phillips 21:38.6 01:26.0 06:57
6 5 256 Jeanna Scanlon SO 1Chequamegon 21:53.7 01:41.1 07:02
7 6 401 Serenity Hetke SR 2 Ladysmith 22:04.0 01:51.4 07:05
8 7 243 Marissa Niehoff SO 2 Chequamegon 22:18.2 02:05.6 07:10
9 8 235 Nicole Koski SR 3 Chequamegon 22:18.3 02:05.6 07:10
10 9 627 Carolyn Neerdaels SR 2 Phillips 22:30.8 02:18.2 07:14
11 10 642 Brittany Clark FR 2 Shell Lake 22:34.4 02:21.8 07:15
12 11 628 Lorren Sauter SR 3Phillips 22:37.5 02:24.9 07:16
13 12 304 MACKENZIE BACKMAN FR  1Hurley 22:45.0 02:32.3 07:18
14 13 391 Kylee Becker FR  3Ladysmith 22:45.8 02:33.1 07:19
15 14 408 Maddy Nybakke FR 4 Ladysmith 22:50.2 02:37.6 07:20
16 15 624 Lindsey Meives JR 4 Phillips 23:03.9 02:51.3 07:25
17 16 309 SIGGY BUERGER JR  2Hurley 23:22.5 03:09.8 07:30
18 17 300 TORI ANDERSON SR 3Hurley 23:23.4 03:10.8 07:31
19 18 609 Kalin Baratka FR  5Phillips 23:31.6 03:18.9 07:33
20 19 647 Emmery Nielsen FR 3 Shell Lake 23:36.0 03:23.4 07:35
21 20 255 Lilah Pearson SO 4 Chequamegon 231414 03:28.8 07:37
22 21 257 Sophie Wells FR 5 Chequamegon 23:42.3 03:29.6 07:37
23 22 347 KELSEY KING FR 4 Hurley 23:53.4 03:40.8 07:40
24 23 648 Julia Pokorny SR 4 Shell Lake 24:00.2 03:47.5 07:43
25 24 242 Jovi Miquel FR 6 Chequamegon 24:00.8 03:48.1 07:43
26 25 346 AMELIA HARMA FR  5Hurley 24:02.2 03:49.6 07:43
27 26 230 Abby Herbst FR 7 Chequamegon 24:04.2 03:51.6 07:44
28 27 353 AIYANA NICKEL SR 6 Hurley 24:16.2 04:03.5 07:48
29 800 Zenia Moore SR Unity 24:22.6 04:10.0 07:50
30 28 623 Jessica Ludwig FR 6 Phillips 24:27.8 04:15.2 07:51
31 85 Grace Zimmer SO Bruce 24:28.9 04:16.3 07:52
32 29 881 Linnea Gregoire JR  1Washburn 24:39.5 04:26.9 07:55
33 65 Micaela Hopkins SO Bruce 24:56.0 04:43.4 08:01
34 30 631 Jade Thompson SO 7 Phillips 25:01.1 04:48.5 08:02
35 31 643 Ali DelLadi JR  5Shell Lake 25:11.2 04:58.5 08:05
36 690 Lily Nordskog JR Solon Springs / 25:13.5 05:00.9 08:06
37 32 645 Meredith Kevan SR 6 Shell Lake 25:15.7 05:03.1 08:07
38 277 Elaine Lahti SO Frederic 25:28.1 05:15.5 08:11
39 33 946 Jenna Gomulak JR  2Webster 25:43.4 05:30.7 08:16
40 34 886 Erin Matula SR 2 Washburn 25:49.3 05:36.7 08:18
41 35 413 Rachel Sovacool FR  5Ladysmith 25:51.7 05:39.0 08:18
42 734 Natalie Knaack FR South Shore 25:52.6 05:40.0 08:19
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High School Girls
Place Displcr Bib

43 36 646
44 289
45 780
46 268
47 550
48 37 947
49 38 880
50 658
51 39 144
52 40 394
53 64
54 41 321
55 276
56 42 851
57 43 942
58 44 456
59 286
60 267
61 80
62 45 878
63 46 877
64 47 951
65 48 950
66 49 140
67 288
68 665
69 50 470
70 51 468
71 265
72 52 409
73 660
74 53 145
75 54 887
76 55 949
77 272
78 278
79 548
80 56 446
81 266
82 57 138
83 58 151
84 59 439

Total Count: 182

Name
Ashlea Meister
Savanna Trittelwitz
Hallie Allen
Skyler Ramsey
Ignacia Nilo Silva
Ali Moritz
Adeline Glassey
Ellie Burger
Megan Kessey
Brookelle Davis
Juli Bader
KAILEY FORYAN
Rose King
Marybeth Barker
Kaley Bergstrom
Nataliah Otto
Mirlande Brande
Laeken Ramsey
Lauren Sturzl
Pooja Geisen
Lily Eichorst
Lexi Symond
Sydney Raschke
Grace Jokinen
Hope McKinley
Juia Manor
Elizabeth Rossberger
Emily Peters
Celine Gassen
Ellie Poradish
Jade Maki
Katie Schultz
Ally Roberson
Trinity Olguin
Nadia van Doorn
Teresa Neely
Kaylee Cassiani
Abby Lutz
Alexis Nestel
Dakota Gavin
Tryphena Zielke
Tabitha Haderly

October 20, 2017

10/20/2017

Gr TPlc Team
SR 7 Shell Lake
SO Grantsburg
JR Unity
FR Drummond
JR Mercer
JR 3 Webster
SR 3 Washburn
SR Solon Springs /

FR 1 Butternut
JR 6 Ladysmith
FR Bruce
SO  7Hurley
SO Frederic
SR 4 Washburn
FR 4 Webster
SO 1Mellen
SO Grantsburg
SO Drummond
SO Bruce
SR 5Washburn
SR 6 Washburn
SR  5Webster
SR 6 Webster
FR 2 Butternut
SO Grantsburg
JR Solon Springs /
FR  2Mellen
FR 3 Mellen
SR Drummond
FR 7 Ladysmith
JR Solon Springs /
SR 3 Butternut
SR 7 Washburn
SR 7 Webster
SO Flambeau
SO Frederic
JR Mercer
FR 4 Mellen
JR Drummond
SO 4 Butternut
SR  5Butternut
SR  5Mellen
7:19:32 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
25:54.8
25:59.1
26:01.7
26:02.3
26:07.6
26:10.5
26:22.5
26:26.3
26:28.2
26:54.0
27:02.4
27:10.6
27:14.7
27:31.5
27:34.9
27:37.9
27:52.7
27:57.1
27:58.7
28:16.4
28:17.7
28:21.1
28:24.4
28:41.7
28:45.1
28:54.8
29:00.4
29:04.2
29:10.4
29:14.2
29:22.4
29:35.1
29:38.0
29:52.0
30:18.8
30:51.3
31:34.1
31:38.3
33:33.8
34:56.0
35:17.5
36:10.9

http://itiming.com

Back
05:42.1
05:46.4
05:49.1
05:49.6
05:55.0
05:57.8
06:09.9
06:13.7
06:15.6
06:41.4
06:49.8
06:58.0
07:02.0
07:18.8
07:22.2
07:25.3
07:40.1
07:44.5
07:46.0
08:03.8
08:05.1
08:08.5
08:11.8
08:29.0
08:32.5
08:42.2
08:47.8
08:51.6
08:57.8
09:01.5
09:09.8
09:22.5
09:25.4
09:39.4
10:06.2
10:38.6
11:21.4
11:25.7
13:21.1
14:43.3
15:04.9
15:58.3
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min/mi
08:19
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:24
08:24
08:28
08:30
08:30
08:38
08:41
08:44
08:45
08:51
08:52
08:53
08:57
08:59
08:59
09:05
09:05
09:07
09:08
09:13
09:14
09:17
09:19
09:20
09:22
09:24
09:26
09:30
09:31
09:36
09:44
09:55
10:09
10:10
10:47
11:13
11:20
11:38



